
Österreich

Weil‘s um Perspektiven geht.

LBG AUSTRIA

With 600 experts at 35 locations across Austria, we are one of Austria’s leading consulting 
firms in the areas of tax advice, audit and business consulting. Our clients include businesses 
from a wide range of industries, legal forms, and sizes – sole proprietorship, family 
businesses, small and medium-sized enterprises, private and public institutions, as well as 
international subsidiaries and groups. We are by your side – because your business matters. 

EXPERIENCE AND INDUSTRY KNOW-HOW 
ARE IMPORTANT TO OUR CLIENTS

OUR SERVICES FOR OUR CLIENTS

	■ tax advice, choice of legal form, restructuring  
	■ financial statements, accounting, cost accounting 
	■ payroll accounting, employer consulting 
	■ wage tax, social security, labor law 
	■ valuation, expert opinions, audit, due diligence 

Craft, Trade, 
Industry

Real Estate 
Construction

Pharmacies, Doctors 
Healthcare

Trade, Franchise, 
E-Commerce

Hotel and Gastronomy,  
Leisure Industry

Wine, Fruit, Gardening 
Agriculture,  
Food Industry

Forestry,  
Hunting, Fishing,  
Renewable Energy

Transport, 
Traffic

ICT, Entertainment,
Creative Economy

Associations, Bodies of 
Public Law, Non Profit 
Organizations

	■ founding, succession, purchase, sale, transfer
	■ calculation, planning, budgeting, controlling,  

business management consulting
	■ digital transformation and business organization, 

business software, LBG-Online



LBG

WE ARE THERE FOR YOU ...

LBG Österreich GmbH Wirtschaftsprüfung & Steuerberatung
Head office & general management, FN 75837a, Commercial Court of Vienna
1030 Vienna, Boerhaavegasse 6, Tel: +43 1 53105-0

... IN BURGENLAND
Eisenstadt, Ruster Straße 12-16, Tel (02682) 62195, eisenstadt@lbg.at
Großpetersdorf, Ungarnstraße 10, Tel (03362) 7346, grosspetersdorf@lbg.at
Mattersburg, Hauptplatz 3, Tel (02626) 62317, mattersburg@lbg.at
Neusiedl/See, Franz-Liszt-Gasse 25-27, Tel (02167) 2495-0, neusiedl@lbg.at
Oberpullendorf, Hauptstraße 34/2, Tel (02612) 42319, oberpullendorf@lbg.at
Oberwart, Schulgasse 17, Tel (03352) 33415, oberwart@lbg.at

... IN CARINTHIA

Klagenfurt, Villacher Ring 11, Tel (0463) 57187, klagenfurt@lbg.at
Villach, Europastraße 8 (Technologiezentrum), Tel (04242) 27494, villach@lbg.at
Wolfsberg, Johann-Offner-Straße 28, Tel (04352) 4847, wolfsberg@lbg.at

... IN LOWER AUSTRIA

St. Pölten, Bräuhausgasse 5/2/8, Tel (02742) 355660, st-poelten@lbg.at 
Gänserndorf, Eichamtstraße 5-7, Tel (02282) 2520, gaenserndorf@lbg.at
Gloggnitz, Wiener Straße 2, Tel (02662) 42050, gloggnitz@lbg.at
Gmünd, Schloßparkgasse 6, Tel (02852) 52637, gmuend@lbg.at
Hainfeld, Badpromenade 31, Tel (02764) 77080, hainfeld@lbg.at
Hollabrunn, Amtsgasse 21, Tel (02952) 2305-0, hollabrunn@lbg.at
Horn, Josef-Kirchner-Gasse 5, Tel (02982) 2871-0, horn@lbg.at
Mistelbach, Franz-Josef-Straße 38, Tel (02572) 3842, mistelbach@lbg.at
Neunkirchen, Rohrbacherstraße 44, Tel (02635) 62677, neunkirchen@lbg.at
Waidhofen/Thaya, Raiffeisenpromenade 2/1/6, Tel (02842) 53412, waidhofen@lbg.at
Wr. Neustadt, Siegfried Theiss-Straße 9, Tel (02622) 23480, wr-neustadt@lbg.at
Wieselburg, Raiffeisenplatz 1, Tel (07416) 55200, wieselburg@lbg.at

... IN UPPER AUSTRIA

Linz, Hasnerstraße 2, Tel (0732) 655172, linz@lbg.at
Ried, Bahnhofstraße 39b, Tel (07752) 85441, ried@lbg.at
Steyr, Tomitzstraße 1a, Tel (07252) 53556-0, steyr@lbg.at
Vöcklabruck, Am Neubau 1, Tel (7672) 75555, voecklabruck@lbg.at

... IN SALZBURG

Salzburg, St.-Julien-Straße 1, Tel (0662) 876531, salzburg@lbg.at

... IN STYRIA

Graz,  Brauquartier 1, Top 11, Tel (0316) 720200, graz@lbg.at 
Bruck/Mur, Grazer Straße 11, Tel (03862) 51055, bruck@lbg.at
Leibnitz, Dechant-Thaller-Straße 39/3, Tel (03452) 84949, leibnitz@lbg.at
Liezen, Rathausplatz 3, Tel (03612) 23720, liezen@lbg.at
Schladming, Siedergasse 268, G 2.4, Tel (03687) 22811, schladming@lbg.at

... IN TYROL

Innsbruck, Brixner Straße 1, Tel (0512) 586453, innsbruck@lbg.at

... IN VIENNA

Vienna-Donaustadt, Donaustadtstraße 1, 3. OG, Tel (01) 2030030, wien-donaustadt@lbg.at 
Vienna-Landstraße, Boerhaavegasse 6, Tel (01) 53105-0, office@lbg.at
Vienna-Margareten, Grüngasse 16, Tel (01) 589110, wien-margareten@lbg.at

	� TAXES, SOCIAL SECURITY, BUSINESS CONSULTING
Austrian and international tax law, audit, legal remedies (Federal Fiscal Court, 
Supreme Administrative Court), fiscal criminal proceedings, tax optimization, 
tax due diligence on contracts, annual budgeting, financial planning, advisory 
services for purchases/sales, business formation/succession, choice of legal 
form, and corporate restructuring. 

	� ACCOUNTING, FINANCIAL STATEMENTS, TAX RETURN, COSTING
Annual, monthly and interim financial statements; income-expenditure 
accounting; ongoing bookkeeping; branch and profit center accounting; 
economically meaningful monthly analyses; payment processing; dunning; 
costing; cost accounting; controlling; financial reporting. 

	� PAYROLL ACCOUNTING
Payroll accounting; consulting on wage tax, social security and labor law matters; 
hourly rate calculation; expatriate services; HR reporting. 

	� AUDIT & EXPERT OPINIONS
Audit of annual and interim financial statements, management auditing, special 
audits, business valuation, company appraisal, earnings analysis.

	� DIGITALIZATION, COMMERCIAL ORGANIZATION,  
BUSINESS-SOFTWARE: CONSULTING, TRAINING, SUPPORT

 
Business Software: We offer proven software solutions, guide you in selecting the 
optimal system, handle implementation and training and provide ongoing support.  
BMD Business Software: Inventory management, invoicing, dunning, budgeting, 
cost accounting, payment processing, controlling, time and performance tracking, 
and more.  LBG Business Software:  cash register, inventory managment, 
bookkeeping, financial statements, invoicing. 

	� BUSINESS FORMATION, STARTUPS, BUSINESS SUCCESSION  
From the beginning, we accompany you expertly on your way to business  
success in all business stages: business plan, legal form selection, calculation, 
profitability analysis, financing, investment, tax and social security consulting.

LBG - variety of industries,  
legal forms, company sizes

CONTACT: welcome@lbg.at - With us, you will find the advisor and support  
you have always desired. Please feel free to contact us. We will connect you. 
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